EC03 LED Spot Downlight (Fixed Type)_
Model No. Power Input Voltage Colour Temperature Luminous Flux Size Cutout Power Factor Beam Angle
EC03-COB-D10W 10W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 800lm 130dia. x 95mm 120mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-D15W-A 15W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1100lm 130dia. x 95mm 120mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-D15W-B 15W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1100lm 160dia. x 100mm 150mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-D20W-A 20W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1600lm 160dia. x 100mm 150mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-D20W-B 20W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1600lm 190dia. x 110mm 175mm > 0.95 23° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-D30W 30W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 2400lm 190dia. x 110mm 175mm > 0.95 23° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03 LED Spot Downlight (Gimbal Type)_
Model No. Power Input Voltage Colour Temperature Luminous Flux Size Cutout Power Factor Beam Angle
EC03-COB-GD10W 10W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 800lm 110dia. x 80mm 90mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-GD15W-A 15W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1100lm 110dia. x 80mm 90mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-GD15W-B 15W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1100lm 140dia. x 90mm 120mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-GD20W-A 20W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1600lm 140dia. x 90mm 120mm > 0.95 15° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-GD20W-B 20W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 1600lm 160dia. x 95mm 145mm > 0.95 23° to 60°
50-60Hz
EC03-COB-GD30W 30W AC220-240V 3000k - 6500k 2400lm 160dia. x 95mm 145mm > 0.95 23° to 60°
50-60Hz